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2020-2021 Boys Freshmen Soccer Schedule

Date



Opponent



Site

 
Time
Nov. 9 (Mon)


Navarre High 9th


Away


6:00 pm

Nov. 12 (Thurs)

West Florida Tech High

Away

            5:00 pm

Nov. 16 (Mon)

Pensacola Catholic High 

Home


6:00 pm

Nov. 19 (Thurs) 

Escambia High
 

Home


6:00 pm
Dec. 1 (Tues)


Ft. Walton Beach High

Home


6:00 pm

Dec. 4-5 (Fri-Sat)

Navarre High JV Tournament

Navarre
    
 TBD

Dec. 10 (Thurs)

Escambia High


Away


6:00 pm

Jan. 5 (Tues)


West Florida Tech High 

Home


6:00 pm

Jan. 7 (Thurs)


BT Washington High


Away


6:00 pm

Jan. 18 (Mon)


Choctawhatchee High

Home


5:00 pm

Jan. 20 (Wed)


Ft. Walton Beach


Away


6:00 pm
Jan. 27 (Wed)


Navarre High 9th


Home


6:00 pm

Jan. 30 (Sat)


Blue and Gold Game


Home


  TBD
** 3rd Annual JV vs. Freshmen Game at Dolphin Stadium

Bold type – HOME Game

Varsity Coaches: Austin King, Lance Nelson



Trainer: Shelby Troxell
JV/Freshmen Coaches: Nate Kramer, Kevin Kent


Manager: Destiny Ortiz
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